DONATION FORM

Your generous donation will support West Windsor Arts Council programming, exhibitions and operations.

MATCHING GIFTS

Don't forget to ask your employer if they will match your charitable contributions.

Your company's generosity can increase the impact of your donation to the West Windsor Arts Council dollar for dollar. If your employer participates in a matching gift program, ask for the proper paperwork and procedures. Complete the required information on their matching gift paperwork and send the form along with your donation to the West Windsor Arts Council. We will take it from there and process the paperwork for your matching gift.

The West Windsor Arts Council was established as an IRS designated 501(c)(3) not for profit organization in 2002. The WWAC is not affiliated with any local, county or state governmental agency. It has an independent volunteer board of trustees and is registered as a charity with the State of New Jersey.

Donations to the West Windsor Arts Council may be made with Visa or MasterCard by filling out the form below.

Amount:					
□ \$50	□ \$100	□ \$200	□ \$500	\Box Other (\$10 minimum):	
Member Cont					
Please enter fu *Required information		ddress.			
,				*Last Name:	
*City:		*State):	ZIP:	
Home Phone: .	least one tele	phone numbe	er, and your e /ork Phone: _	mail address, so we may contact you if necessary.	
-	and MasterCard	-		_ Name on Card:	
Card Number:			N / /.	-	
Expiration:		(
Maka abaaka r					

Make checks payable to: West Windsor Arts Council Please mail with form to: West Windsor Arts Council, 952 Alexander Rd., West Windsor, NJ 08550

